
 

Club leads:Club leads: 

 

Mrs Walsh 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Miss Vincent 

What is the aim? 

The aim of the trampoline & indoor 

games club is: 

 To encourage pupils to improve 

their fitness 

 Pupils of all levels of fitness are 

welcome to join in 

 The sessions are designed to ena-

ble pupils with no trampoline ex-

perience to begin and gradually 

build up experience. 

What do we do? 

All sessions will involve pupils using the 

trampoline and taking part in indoor 

games, gradually building up their con-

fidence on the equipment.  

What to wear  

T shirt and jogging bottoms  
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InformationInformation 

Trampoline & indocr games 

club will take place between 
 

3.00 pm and 4.00 pm on: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 21st September 

Thursday 28th September 

Thursday 5th October 

Thursday 12th October 

Thursday 19th October 

Thursday 9th November 

 

Thursday 16th November 

 

Thursday 23rd November 

 

Thursday 30th November 

 

Thursday 7th December 

 

Autumn Term 

Class 3 and 

above. 

Trampoline &  

Indoor Games 

Club 


